09-20-2019 LETTING ITEM 018
INDEX OF SHEETS
I. TITLE SHEET
2. INDEX OF SHEETS, STATE STANDARDS AND GENERAL NOTES
3-4. SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
5. STAGING TYPICAL SECTIONS
6-9. TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN
10-14. BRIDGE PLANS <SN 016-1094)

REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
* 78004358 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,
TYPE D - INLAID - LINE 8"
* 78004362 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,
TYPE D - INLAID - LINE 12"
78100300 REPLACEMENT REFLECTOR
78200011 BARRIER WALL REFLECTORS, TYPE C
* 81100320 CONDUIT ATTACHED TO STRUCTURE, I" DIA.,
PVC COATED GALVANIZED STEEL
* 81100805 CONDUIT ATTACHED TO STRUCTURE, 3" DIA.,
PVC COATED GALVANIZED STEEL
* 81300530 JUNCTION BOX, STAINLESS STEEL, ATTACHED
TO STRUCTURE, 12" X 10" X 6"
* 81702110 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, 600V
( XLP-TYPE USE> 1/C NO. 10
* 89502350 REMOVE AND REINSTALL ELECTRIC CABLE
FROM CONDUIT
X0327980 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER
BLASTING
* SPEC I AL TY ITEMS
STATE OF ILLINOIS
UNIT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
FOOT
FOOT
SO FT
URBAN
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
153
15
10
30
200
630
11
2000
1500
138
016-1094
0013
153
15
10
30
200
630
11
2000
1500
138
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ft'. I SECTION COUNTY
94 I 2O19-O4O-BR COOK
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 2s I
CONTRACT NO. 62Jl8
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
100% STATE 100% STATE
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
X7011015 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION
( EXPRESSWAYS)
X7040125 PINNING TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
* X8130125 REMOVE EXISTING JUNCTION BOX
* X8430100 REMOVE EXISTING CONDUIT ATTACHED TO
STRUCTURE
20012754 STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE< DEPTH
EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 5 INCHES>
20012755 STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE ( DEPTH
GREATER THAN 5 INCHES>
* 20033028 MAINTENANCE OF LIGHTING SYSTEM
20073200 TEMPORARY SHORING AND CRIBBING
FILE NAME = USER NAME = dlozlo
�\\planroom.datJl/lnols.lJ(N:PNflXJT\DocumenlsVOOT a flces\[JfSfrfct l\Pro}ecfs\Dll62fg..cADDafa\Deslgn\Dll62/9-stt-
PLOT SCALE = IOO[)(){X) '/ In.
PLOT DATE = 6128/20/9
UNIT
L SUM
EACH
EACH
FOOT
SO FT
SO FT
CAL MO
EACH
DESIGNED -
�-N -
CHECKED -
DATE -
URBAN
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
1
43
10
300
2139
72
2
11
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
URBAN
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
016-1094 016-1094
0013 0013
1
43
10
300
2139
72
2
11
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
REVISED -
REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS
REVISED -
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
REVISED - SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
iift� I SECTION COUNTY
94 I 2O19-O4O-BR COOK
IJH%\�I
s��: T
I 2s I 4
CONTRACT NO. 62Jl8
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI FED. AID PROJECT
100% STATE 100% STATE
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
25 5
D
e